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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/zewnetrzny-reflektor-podczerwieni-irl-6090-p-136823.html

Opis produktu

ZEWNETRZNY REFLEKTOR
PODCZERWIENI IRL-60/90

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Whbudowany reflektor podczerwienii
Pobér pradu

Dtugos¢ fali

Klasa szczelnosci

Kat Swiecenia

145,65 zt

24 godziny
64988

IRL-60/90
5902887086717
Tak

20

850

IP65

920
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